Nichrome Resistor Networks
on Ceramic Substrates
NQS Series
General Note
TT electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT electronics plc

© TT electronics plc
01.12
Ordering Information
NQS  24   A   1001    B     P   LF    13
Model Series
No. of Leads:
16 = 16 Leads
20 = 20 Leads
24 = 24 Leads
Circuit Type:
A = Isolated
B = Bussed
Resistance Code
Packaging Option:
7 = 7” Embossed Tape, 1K/Reel
13 = 13” Embossed Tape, 2.5K/Reel
(No code used for Magazines.)
Lead Finish:
LF = Lead Free (RoHS)
TCR Code:
P = ±50ppm/°C
Q = ±25ppm/°C
(No code used for ±100ppm/°C.)
Accuracy Code: Resistance Tol./Ratio
B = 0.1%/0.1%
D = 0.5%/0.1%
F = 1.0%/0.5%
G = 2.0%/1.0%
J = 5.0%/1.0%